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Target Baseline Units
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3.97% On-site net gain is less than target set ⚠

N/A Zero baseline units - % cannot be calculated
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Input errors/rule breaks present in metric ▲

0.00

 

Unit Deficit

0.06

0.00

0.00%

No - Check Trading Summaries ▲

 

No additional hedgerow units required to meet target  ✓

No additional watercourse units required to meet target  ✓
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